Letting of 05/10/2019

Apparent Bids for Letting of May 10, 2019

Letting ID: 19051002
Cut-Off Time: 09:30:59 AM

Is

NDDOT Apparent Bids

Proposal Description Bidder ID Bidder Name Address Public DBE Bid Amount Alt or Opt Bid Limitation Total Discount
001 - 20190510001 MILLING; HOT MIX 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $539,503.50
RAMSEY ASPHALT; SIDEWALK ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
AND CURB RAMPS
2712 KNIFE RIVER PO BOX 40 Yes .00% $565, 247.26
MATERIALS BEMIDJI , MN 56619-0040
66 BITUMINOUS PO BOX 6 Yes .00% $591,373.40
PAVING INC ORTONVILLE , MN 56278-0006
180 STRATA PO BOX 13500 Yes .11% $642,086.77
CORPORATION  GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500
002 - 20190510002 MILLING; HOT MIX 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes . 00% $927,829.10
STARK ASPHALT; CURB & ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
GUTTER; VALLEY
oo SORIALS 140 NORTHERN PO BOX 2846 Yes .00% $1,066,589.03
MARKING IMPROVEMENT  FARGO , ND 58108-2846
G COMPANY
005 - 20190510005 GRAVEL SURFACING 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $505,098.00
CAVALIER & INCIDENTALS ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
1127 CLOSE 3112ND ST N Yes .00% $597,171.52
CONSTRUCTION MILTON , ND 58260-6019
COMPANY
305 PARK 1481 81ST AVE NE Yes .00% $600,727.50
CONSTRUCTION MINNEAPOLIS , MN 55432-2111
COMPANY
1261 RJZAVORAL & PO BOX 435 Yes .00% $638,470.55
SONS INC EAST GRAND FORKS , MN 56721-0435
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Is
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Proposal Description Bidder ID Bidder Name Address Public DBE Bid Amount Alt or Opt Bid Limitation Total Discount
006 - 20190510006 HMA TRAIL; ADA 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $140,934.75
MORTON CURB RAMPS; AND ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
RRFB
149 WEISZ & SONS PO BOX 1756 Yes .57% $155,280.25
INC BISMARCK , ND 58502-1756
180 STRATA PO BOX 13500 Yes .69% $163,532.79
CORPORATION  GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500
140 NORTHERN PO BOX 2846 Yes .33% $166,820.40
IMPROVEMENT  FARGO, ND 58108-2846
COMPANY
007 - 20190510007 MICRO-MILL AND 190 ASPHALT PO BOX 1025 Yes .91% $884,054.90
OLIVER MICROSURFACING; SURFACE SAINT CLOUD , MN 56302-1025
PATCHING TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION
239 MAYO 13960 HIGHWAY 5 Yes .00% $1,066,775.80
CONSTRUCTION CAVALIER , ND 58220
COMPANY INC
9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $1,141,353.66
ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
008 - 20190510008 SHARED USE PATH 1261 RJZAVORAL & PO BOX 435 Yes .00% $553,745.90
PEMBINA HMA OVERLAY; ADA SONS INC EAST GRAND FORKS , MN 56721-0435
IMPROVEMENTS;
SIGNING; AND 239 MAYO 13960 HIGHWAY 5 Yes .00%  $612,417.90
INCIDENTALS CONSTRUCTION CAVALIER , ND 58220
COMPANY INC
2712 KNIFE RIVER PO BOX 40 Yes . 24% $641,111.81
MATERIALS BEMIDJI , MN 56619-0040
9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $649,737.00
ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
180 STRATA PO BOX 13500 Yes .11% $754,882.55
CORPORATION  GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500
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Letting of 05/10/2019

Proposal Description

009 - 20190510009 STRUCTURE
REPLACEMENT

RICHLAND

010 - 20190510010 CURVE CORRECTION;
WIDENING; MILLING;
HOT MIX ASPHALT

OVERLAY; PAVEMENT

MCLEAN

MARKING;

INCIDENTALS

011 - 20190510011 CHIP SEAL
MORTON

Bidder ID Bidder Name

9048

100

132

9048

140

159

163

190

9048

66

ENGINEERS
ESTIMATE

INDUSTRIAL
BUILDERS INC

WANZEK
CONSTRUCTION
INC

ENGINEERS
ESTIMATE

NORTHERN
IMPROVEMENT
COMPANY

CENTRAL
SPECIALTIES
INC

MORRIS
SEALCOAT &
TRUCKING INC

ASPHALT
SURFACE
TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION

ENGINEERS
ESTIMATE

BITUMINOUS
PAVING INC

Address

607 E BOULEVARD AVE
BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606

PO BOX 406
FARGO , ND 58107-0406

2028 2ND AVE NW
WEST FARGO , ND 58078-1317

607 E BOULEVARD AVE
BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606

PO BOX 2846
FARGO , ND 58108-2846

6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW
ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361

46253 208TH ST
MORRIS , MN 56267-4677

PO BOX 1025
SAINT CLOUD , MN 56302-1025

607 E BOULEVARD AVE

BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606

POBOX 6
ORTONVILLE , MN 56278-0006

Is
Public

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21.

DBE

.00%

.00%

. 04%

.00%

74%

.00%

. 00%

. 00%

. 00%

.16%

Bid Amount

$1,079,840.

$1,206,692.

$1,670,407.

$320,504.

$359, 689.

$394, 461.

$362,848.

$367,317.

$427,109.

$464,054.

25

55

60

70

16

35

18

62

13

59

NDDOT Apparent Bids

Alt or Opt Bid Limitation Total Discount

NDDOT
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Proposal Description Bidder ID Bidder Name Address Public DBE Bid Amount Alt or Opt Bid Limitation Total Discount
012 - 20190510012 HMA 2712 KNIFE RIVER PO BOX 40 Yes .00% $1,473,207.35
MCINTOSH MATERIALS BEMIDJI , MN 56619-0040
9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $1,540,800.16
ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
159 CENTRAL 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW Yes .72% $1,594,258.51
SPECIALTIES ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361
INC
66 BITUMINOUS PO BOX 6 Yes .00% $1,673,243.88
PAVING INC ORTONVILLE , MN 56278-0006
239 MAYO 13960 HIGHWAY 5 Yes .00% $1,909,536.12
CONSTRUCTION CAVALIER , ND 58220
COMPANY INC
363 MARK SAND & PO BOX 458 Yes .46% $1,959,255.47
GRAVEL FERGUS FALLS , MN 56538-0458
COMPANY
014 - 20190510014 MILL AND HMA 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $7,010,475.81
DICKEY OVERLAY; SUBCUT; ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
LAMOURE SELECT CURB &
GUTT[fg 2712 KNIFE RIVER PO BOX 40 Yes .00% $7,064,352.94
REPLACEMENT MATERIALS BEMIDJI , MN 56619-0040
159 CENTRAL 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW Yes .00% $7,464,822.21
SPECIALTIES ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361
INC
363 MARK SAND & PO BOX 458 Yes .03% $7,986,901.36
GRAVEL FERGUS FALLS , MN 56538-0458
COMPANY
015 - 20190510015 MICROSURFACING 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $774,705.05
GRIGGS ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
NELSON
190 ASPHALT PO BOX 1025 Yes .00% $824,507.85
SURFACE SAINT CLOUD , MN 56302-1025
TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION
239 MAYO 13960 HIGHWAY 5 Yes .00% $875,653.60
CONSTRUCTION CAVALIER , ND 58220
COMPANY INC
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Is

NDDOT Apparent Bids

Proposal Description Bidder ID Bidder Name Address Public DBE Bid Amount Alt or Opt Bid Limitation Total Discount
016 - 20190510016 CHIP SEAL 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $360,675.28
NELSON ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
RAMSEY
190 ASPHALT PO BOX 1025 Yes .00% $404,412.67
SURFACE SAINT CLOUD , MN 56302-1025
TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION
163 MORRIS 46253 208TH ST Yes .00% $449,603.07
SEALCOAT & MORRIS , MN 56267-4677
TRUCKING INC
66 BITUMINOUS PO BOX 6 Yes .43% $483,680.42
PAVING INC ORTONVILLE , MN 56278-0006
017 - 20190510017 MILL & RAP-HMA 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $1,177,150.44
NELSON ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
2712 KNIFE RIVER PO BOX 40 Yes .19% $1,266,867.74
MATERIALS BEMIDJI , MN 56619-0040
239 MAYO 13960 HIGHWAY 5 Yes .05% $1,329,504.24
CONSTRUCTION CAVALIER , ND 58220
COMPANY INC
159 CENTRAL 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW Yes .00% $1,491,833.88
SPECIALTIES ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361
INC
66 BITUMINOUS PO BOX 6 Yes .08% $1,526,003.80
PAVING INC ORTONVILLE , MN 56278-0006
180 STRATA PO BOX 13500 Yes .57% $1,572,243.76
CORPORATION  GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500
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Proposal

018 - 20190510018
BENSON

020 - 20190510020
BOTTINEAU

022 - 20190510022
WELLS

Description

CHIP SEAL

CHIP SEAL

CHIP SEAL

Bidder ID Bidder Name

9048

163

190

66

9048

190

163

9048

190

163

66

ENGINEERS
ESTIMATE

MORRIS
SEALCOAT &
TRUCKING INC

ASPHALT
SURFACE
TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION

BITUMINOUS
PAVING INC

ENGINEERS
ESTIMATE

ASPHALT
SURFACE
TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION

MORRIS
SEALCOAT &
TRUCKING INC

ENGINEERS
ESTIMATE

ASPHALT
SURFACE
TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION

MORRIS
SEALCOAT &
TRUCKING INC

BITUMINOUS
PAVING INC

Address

607 E BOULEVARD AVE
BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606

46253 208TH ST

MORRIS , MN 56267-4677

PO BOX 1025

SAINT CLOUD , MN 56302-1025

PO BOX 6

ORTONVILLE , MN 56278-0006

607 E BOULEVARD AVE
BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606

PO BOX 1025

SAINT CLOUD , MN 56302-1025

46253 208TH ST

MORRIS , MN 56267-4677

607 E BOULEVARD AVE
BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606

PO BOX 1025

SAINT CLOUD , MN 56302-1025

46253 208TH ST

MORRIS , MN 56267-4677

POBOX 6

ORTONVILLE , MN 56278-0006

Is
Public

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

DBE

.00%

.00%

.00%

.00%

.00%

.00%

.00%

. 00%

. 00%

. 00%

. 00%

Bid Amount

$357,104.

$376,145.

$377,578.

$431,887.

$413, 454.

$482,109.

$487,730.

$617,141.

$654, 293,

$691,172.

$717,787.

15

79

44

33

57

56

92

44

79

80

75

NDDOT Apparent Bids

Alt or Opt Bid Limitation Total Discount

NDDOT
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Letting of 05/10/2019 NDDOT Apparent Bids

Is

Proposal Description Bidder ID Bidder Name Address Public DBE Bid Amount Alt or Opt Bid Limitation Total Discount
023 - 20190510023 MILL & HMA 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes 0.00% $874,059.18
MCHENRY ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
MCLEAN WARD
65 BECHTOLD 5140 HIGHWAY 2 E Yes 0.00% $1,105,842.22
PAVING INC MINOT , ND 58701
239 MAYO 13960 HIGHWAY 5 Yes 0.00% $1,237,087.51
CONSTRUCTION CAVALIER , ND 58220
COMPANY INC
159 CENTRAL 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW Yes 0.00% $1,436,031.25
SPECIALTIES ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361
INC
024 - 20190510024 MILL AND HMA 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes 0.00% $463,931.54
STARK ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
140 NORTHERN PO BOX 2846 Yes 0.00% $498,490.97
IMPROVEMENT  FARGO, ND 58108-2846
COMPANY
026 - 20190510026 CPR AND 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes 0.00% $202,126.83
WALSH MICROSURFACING ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
190 ASPHALT PO BOX 1025 Yes 0.00% $288,845.05
SURFACE SAINT CLOUD , MN 56302-1025
TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION
027 - 20190510027 PIPE REPLACEMENT 6549 TRIPLE D PO BOX 38 Yes 0.00% $161,876.00
PEMBINA CONSTRUCTION PLUMMER , MN 56748-0038
& LEASING INC
7275 GLADEN 40739 US HIGHWAY 71 Yes 0.00% $191,943.70
CONSTRUCTION LAPORTE , MN 56461
INC
211 GOWAN PO BOX 228 Yes 2.34% $221,771.07
CONSTRUCTION OSLO, MN 57550
INC
9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes 0.00% $229,135.05
ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
1261 RJZAVORAL & PO BOX 435 Yes 0.00% $275,000.00
SONS INC EAST GRAND FORKS , MN 56721-0435
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Is
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Proposal Description Bidder ID Bidder Name Address Public DBE Bid Amount Alt or Opt Bid Limitation Total Discount
028 - 20190510028 MILL & HMA 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $944,717.06
GRIGGS ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
2712 KNIFE RIVER PO BOX 40 Yes .43% $1,153,050.70
MATERIALS BEMIDJI , MN 56619-0040
66 BITUMINOUS PO BOX 6 Yes .00% $1,294,216.21
PAVING INC ORTONVILLE , MN 56278-0006
239 MAYO 13960 HIGHWAY 5 Yes .00% $1,297,929.99
CONSTRUCTION CAVALIER , ND 58220
COMPANY INC
180 STRATA PO BOX 13500 Yes .30% $1,353,125.30
CORPORATION  GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500
159 CENTRAL 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW Yes .00% $1,533,210.49
SPECIALTIES ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361
INC
029 - 20190510029 CONTRACT PATCH; 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $574,574.89
PEMBINA MILL & HMA ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
WALSH
239 MAYO 13960 HIGHWAY 5 Yes .00% $820,251.26
CONSTRUCTION CAVALIER , ND 58220
COMPANY INC
2712 KNIFE RIVER PO BOX 40 Yes .00% $854,727.42
MATERIALS BEMIDJI , MN 56619-0040
1261 RJZAVORAL & PO BOX 435 Yes .00% $875,863.55
SONS INC EAST GRAND FORKS , MN 56721-0435
180 STRATA PO BOX 13500 Yes .00% $988,183.90
CORPORATION  GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500
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Is

NDDOT Apparent Bids

Proposal Description Bidder ID Bidder Name Address Public DBE Bid Amount Alt or Opt Bid Limitation Total Discount
030 - 20190510030 MILL AND HMA 65 BECHTOLD 5140 HIGHWAY 2 E Yes .00% $3,686,282.34
BURKE PAVING INC MINOT , ND 58701
9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $4,115,040.92
ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
239 MAYO 13960 HIGHWAY 5 Yes .02% $4,126,426.48
CONSTRUCTION CAVALIER , ND 58220
COMPANY INC
159 CENTRAL 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW Yes .00% $4,145,278.74
SPECIALTIES ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361
INC
140 NORTHERN PO BOX 2846 Yes .01% $4,602,446.07
IMPROVEMENT  FARGO, ND 58108-2846
COMPANY
031 - 20190510031 CHIP SEAL 190 ASPHALT PO BOX 1025 Yes .00% $673,815.52
WILLIAMS SURFACE SAINT CLOUD , MN 56302-1025
TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION
66 BITUMINOUS PO BOX 6 Yes .00% $794,438.35
PAVING INC ORTONVILLE , MN 56278-0006
9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $832,378.55
ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
034 - 20190510034 CPR 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00%  $543,961.95
MCKENZIE ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
WILLIAMS
1113 KNIFE RIVER 4787 SHADOWWOOD DR NE Yes .00% $639,941.00
CORPORATION - SAUK RAPIDS , MN 56379-9431
NORTH
CENTRAL
339 WINN PO BOX 1141 Yes .00% $696,778.45
CONSTRUCTION DICKINSON , ND 58602-1141
INC
1310 INTERSTATE PO BOX 8 Yes .00% $923,748.90
IMPROVEMENT  FARIBAULT , MN 55021-0008
INC
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Proposal Description Bidder ID Bidder Name Address ;’Sublic DBE Bid Amount Alt or Opt Bid Limitation Total Discount
035 - 20190510035 CHIP SEAL 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes 0.00% $796, 286.65
RICHLAND ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606

190 ASPHALT PO BOX 1025 Yes 0.00%  $869,739.89
SURFACE SAINT CLOUD, MN 56302-1025
TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION
163 MORRIS 46253 208TH ST Yes 7.81%  $877,306.06
SEALCOAT & MORRIS , MN 56267-4677
TRUCKING INC
(105 Apparent Bids)
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